

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3151/2006

PUNJAJI GOPAJI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3452 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 21/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Ms.Sushma Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms.Shivangi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the respondents that the

respondents do not wish to file any counter.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

heendra Kumar)

(B. Sud

Registrar

ks