

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3151/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/12/2005 in CA 12113/2005 in FA No. 3615/2005 of The HIGH

COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PUNJAJI GOPAJI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3452 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 16/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopinath M. Amin,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after Diwali holidays.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
GH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER
ER

(PREM SIN
COURT MAST